
CSP Approved Agency List 2020‐21 Sophomores
Due to the Pandemic, programs and 
services are in flux and some 
organizations may not be asking for 
volunteers at this time.

ORGANIZATION CONTACT PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS WEB ADDRESS

Adopt A Park Leticia Espino (408) 793‐4190 Park.Volunteer@sanjoseca.gov

https://www.sanjoseca.gov/your‐
government/departments/parks‐recreation‐neighborhood‐
services/volunteer‐with‐us

California Grey Bears
Tim Brattan or           
Mary Deck 

Tim: (831) 479‐1055 x224          
Mary: (831) 479‐1055 x241 info@greybears.org 2710 Chanticleer Ave, Santa Cruz, CA 95065 https://www.greybears.org/get‐involved/volunteer/

Friends of Children with Special Needs Mannching Wang (408) 416‐7649 mannchingw@fcsn1996.org
South Bay Center Location, 1029 S. Bascom Avenue
San Jose, CA 95128 www.fcsn1996.org

Grassroots Ecology Jeremy Merckling (650) 419‐9880 volunteer@grassrootsecology.org 3921 East Bayshore Road Palo Alto, CA 94303 www.grassrootsecology.org

Grateful Gardens Karen Hahn

Karen (408) 313‐7100     
Garden Manager Hotline  
(408) 658‐9776                         gratefulgardenssj@gmail.com 990 Meridian Ave San Jose, CA 95126 https://www.gratefulgardenssj.org/volunteer

Guadalupe River Parks & Gardens Sarah Dreitlein (408) 298‐7657 sarah@grpg.org 438 Coleman Avenue, San Jose, CA 95110 volunteer@grpg.org         

Handicapables (Catholic Charities) Saida Nagpurwala (408) 325‐5257 snagpurwala@catholiccharitiesscc.org 2625 Zanker Road, San Jose, CA 95134
https://www.catholiccharitiesscc.org/handicapables‐
program?locale=en

Hearts and Minds Activity Center Michelle Kaplan (408) 279‐7515 michelle@hearts‐minds.org 2380 Enborg Lane San Jose 95128 https://www.heartsandmindsactivitycenter.org/

Keep Coyote Creek Beautiful Deb Kramer (408) 372‐7053 deb@keepcoyotecreekbeautiful.org 5339 Prospect Rd #281 San Jose, CA  95129 https://www.keepcoyotecreekbeautiful.org

One Step Closer Therapeutic Riding
Mark & Landa 
Keirstead (408) 778‐3567 one.step.closer@sbcglobal.net 15770 Foothill Avenue, Morgan Hill, CA 95037 http://osctr.org/volunteers/  

Our City Forest Becca Wood (408) 998‐7337 volunteer@ourcityforest.org 646 N. King Rd. San Jose, CA 95133 www.ourcityforest.org

South Bay Clean Creeks Coalition Carol Szymkiewicz (408) 835‐0156 c.szymkiewicz@sbcleancreeks.com https://sbcleancreeks.com/cleanups.html

Valley Water Julie Abbatelli (408) 724‐1675 jabbatelli@valleywater.org 5750 Almaden Expressway, San Jose 95118 www.valleywater.org

Webster House Health Center Belinda Talley (650) 617‐7355 btalley@covia.org 437 Webster St, Palo Alto, CA 94301 www.covia.org

Young Life Capernaum Daniel Harris dharris@ca16.younglife.org 1123 Hanchett Ave, San Jose, CA 95126 https://capernaumprojectsj.younglife.org/

Yu‐Ai‐Kai Derek Ives (408) 294‐2505 x12 dives@yuaikai.org 588 North 4th St, San Jose, Ca 95112 www.yuaikai.org


